
Heatherstone Village HOA
Balance Sheet

December 31, 2023

ASSETS

Current Assets
Dollar Bank Checking $ 13,889.96

Total Current Assets 13,889.96

Property and Equipment

Total Property and Equipment 0.00

Other Assets

Total Other Assets 0.00

Total Assets $ 13,889.96

LIABILITIES AND CAPITAL

Current Liabilities

Total Current Liabilities 0.00

Long-Term Liabilities

Total Long-Term Liabilities 0.00

Total Liabilities 0.00

Capital
Retained Earnings $ 17,345.44
Net Income (3,455.48)

Total Capital 13,889.96

Total Liabilities & Capital $ 13,889.96

Unaudited - For Management Purposes Only



Heatherstone Village HOA
Income Statement

For the Twelve Months Ending December 31, 2023

Current Month Year to Date
Revenues
Member Dues Income $ 17,760.00 100.00 $ 17,760.00 100.00

Total Revenues 17,760.00 100.00 17,760.00 100.00

Cost of Sales

Total Cost of Sales 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Gross Profit 17,760.00 100.00 17,760.00 100.00

Expenses
Bank Fees 76.00 0.43 76.00 0.43
Legal Fees 865.00 4.87 865.00 4.87
Landscaping Fees 17,228.33 97.01 17,228.33 97.01
Tree Service Fees 600.00 3.38 600.00 3.38
Post Office Box Expense 226.00 1.27 226.00 1.27
Insurance 1,582.00 8.91 1,582.00 8.91
Publications 57.73 0.33 57.73 0.33
Property Taxes 580.42 3.27 580.42 3.27

Total Expenses 21,215.48 119.46 21,215.48 119.46

Net Income $ (3,455.48) (19.46) $ (3,455.48) (19.46)

For Management Purposes Only
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Heatherstone Village HOA

Check Register
For the Period From Jan 1, 2023 to Dec 31, 2023

Filter Criteria includes: Report order is by Date.

Check # Date Payee Cash Account Amount

1098 2/16/23 Lake County Treasur 10200 580.42

1220 2/16/23 Kaman & Cusimano 10200 700.00

1228 2/28/23 Turf Pride Lawn Care 10200 357.65

d002 3/8/23 Dollar Bank 10200 11.00

d004 3/8/23 Dollar Bank 10200 65.00

1227 5/8/23 USPS 10200 226.00

1229 5/9/23 MG Landscaping 10200 2,281.00

1230 5/16/23 The News Herald 10200 57.73

1231 6/3/23 Tree Worx 10200 600.00

1232 6/3/23 MG Landscaping 10200 3,113.00

1234 6/6/23 MG Landscaping 10200 6,050.00

35452688 7/21/23 Travelers Insurance 10200 1,582.00

1236 8/2/23 MG Landscaping 10200 1,207.00

1237 8/22/23 Kaman & Cusimano 10200 165.00

1238 8/22/23 Turf Pride Lawn Care 10200 357.68

1239 9/6/23 MG Landscaping 10200 912.00

1240 10/2/23 MG Landscaping 10200 1,824.00

1241 11/4/23 MG Landscaping 10200 1,126.00

Total 21,215.48




